	U.S. Department of Commerc
Form PTO-1618A 01PE c 12-04-2002	Patent and Trademark Offic TRADEMARI
Form PTO-1618A  NOV 2 7 2002  RECOR	
NOV 2 7 2002 PRECOR	
102302047	
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached origin	nal document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type Conveyance Type	
New (Na Parallelia)	License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc
Document ID # Merger	Effective Date
Correction of PTO Error  Reel # Frame # X Change of Name	Month Day Year
Corrective Document	
Reel # Frame # Other	
Conveying Party  Mark if additional names of conveying parties	s attached  Execution Date
	Month Day Year
Name IMAGE GRAPHICS SYSTEMS, INC.	July 3, 2000
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corpo	oration Association
Other	
x Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	1
Receiving Party  Mark if additional names of receiving parties at	tached
Name IGS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 5903-D Hampton Oaks Parkway	
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) TAMPA FLORIDA	33610
City State/Country	Zip Code
	If document to be recorded is an
y Cornoration Association	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an
	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must
	be a separate document from
x Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida	
7/2002 GTOH11 00000221 2018914 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
C:8521 \ 40.00 PP	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information	tion to:

TRADEMARK REEL: 2627 FRAME: 0901

tent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
# 2
itional numbers attached e property)
1
40.00 # 190741
Yes X No
eached copy is a true copy  Confer 17, 2002  Date Signed
1 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 2627 FRAME: 0902

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 2627 FRAME: 0903

**RECORDED: 11/27/2002**